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DATES OF SENATE MEETINGS for 2021-2022 As of August 11, 2022
Dates Event Location Comments

6/22/2022 Senate Retreat #1 Grand Rapids 4002 Seidman Hall Noon to 5pm
8/17/2022 Senate Retreat #2 Allendale MAK A-1-111 Noon to 5pm

Friday, September 2, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ Classes begin Monday, August 29, 2022
Friday, September 9, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ University Closed Monday, Sept 5 Labor Day

Friday, September 16, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ
Friday, September 23, 2022 No Meeting Scheduled ---
Friday, September 30, 2022 UAS TBD or via Zoom

Friday, October 7, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ
Friday, October 14, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ
Friday, October 21, 2022 No Meeting Scheduled ---
Friday, October 28, 2022 UAS TBD or via Zoom Fall Break Mon 10/24 & Tues 10/25

Friday, November 4, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ  
Friday, November 11, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ  
Friday, November 18, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ   
Friday, November 25, 2022 No Meeting Scheduled --- Thanksgiving Recess

Friday, December 2, 2022 ECS 3068 JHZ  
Friday, December 9, 2022 UAS TBD or via Zoom  

Friday, December 16, 2022 No Meeting Scheduled --- Exam Week
Friday, December 23, 2022 No Meeting Scheduled --- University Closed  
Friday, December 30, 2022 No Meeting Scheduled --- University Closed  

Friday, January 6, 2023 No Meeting Scheduled --- University Closed  
Friday, January 13, 2023 ECS  Classes begin Monday, January 9, 2023
Friday, January 20, 2023 ECS   
Friday, January 27, 2023 No Meeting Scheduled ---  
Friday, February 3, 2023 UAS    

Friday, February 10, 2023 ECS    
Friday, February 17, 2023 ECS  
Friday, February 24, 2023 ECS   

Friday, March 3, 2023 No Meeting Scheduled --- Friday before Spring Break
Friday, March 10, 2023 No Meeting Scheduled --- No Classes - Spring Break
Friday, March 17, 2023 UAS  
Friday, March 24, 2023 ECS  
Friday, March 31, 2023 ECS  

Friday, April 7, 2023 ECS   
Friday, April 14, 2023 ECS/UAS    
Friday, April 21, 2023 ECS/UAS   Election of Leadership
Friday, April 28, 2023 No Meeting --- Exam Week
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